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Red Wing Vina VataTempranillo Syrah Merlot (12.5%Y 5cl

VINA
VASTA 75d.
2015 12.5% Vol.

Tempranillo

Syrah

Merlot

Despite being the largest grape growing area nthe
word, the soul of Castilla remains humble
There are no airs and graces here. This Is big courty
where the days are searingly hot and the nights

cld, Made by blending Spain’s famous T e
Syroh and Merlot, Viria Vasta is a lively honest i
the spiit of Castilla at its heart.

VINO DE LA TIERRA DE CASTILA
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White Winec¢ Vina Vata Verdejo Viural@%)- 75cl




Belvoir¢ FreshlySqieezed Lemoade¢ 75d
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STAX; Chocolate Puddin(l35g)

TAS

—olatier

Made in Ken t "

Milk Chocolate Christmas Pudding
Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa
mass, whey (milk) powder, wheat flour, wheat malt flour,
starch, raising agent: E500ii, salt, emulsifier: soya lecithin,
flavours, glazing agent: E414, glucose syrup, modified
starch, coconut oil. Colour E162, E171, E172, E555
For Allergens see ingredients in Bold. May contain Nuts
Milk chocolate contains 34% cocoa solids & 22% milk solids minimum.
\Net Weight: 1 35
Nutrition. Typical values per 100g: Energy 559K&al/ 2342K|
Fat 35.3g of which saturates 21.3g; Carbohydrates 52.3g of

which sugars 50.9g; Protein 6.8g; Salt 0.2g.
Store in acool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Maée in UK, The Stas Partnership Ltd, Kent, DA18 4AA




Chloe€ @GoldenWreath Biscuits (1509)
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